       DOE F 4250.2
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
             (7-83)

GO Modified (11/19/02) 
REQUISITION FOR SUPPLIES, EQUIPMENT, OR SERVICE
	Send to:
	
	Date:
	
	Req. No.
	

	
	(Room No.)
	
	
	(P.O. or D.O. Only)


	
	
	Requisitioner Determined That Item:

	(Office, branch, or section)
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Was    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Was Not     Available From Warehouse or Local GSA


	Requested by:
	
	
	

	
	(Person to be contacted)
	
	(Phone No.)


   Required For All Purchases:
Required For Purchase Card Actions Not Covered By Prior Approval:

(Authorization to be obtained by Requisitioner.)
(Concurrence to be obtained by Cardholder as needed.)
	
	
	

	(Purchase Authorized By)
	
	(Approving Official)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(Typed Name)
	
	(Title)
	
	(Typed Name)
	
	(Title)


	Suggested 
	Company:
	
	Contact:
	

	Source:
	Address:
	
	Phone:
	

	
	
	
	
	


	ITEM OR STOCK NO.
	DESCRIPTION
	
[image: image1.emf]UNIT COST QNTY UNITTOTAL COST

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

EST. TOTAL 0.00

EST. TOTAL + 10% 0.00



	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	If total > $2,500, DO NOT exceed total without prior authorization:
	

	If total < $2,500, MAY exceed total +10% without prior authorization:
	


For Use With Purchase Orders/Delivery Orders Only
	CID:
	
	Fund Type:
	
	Fin Plan:
	

	B&R:
	
	Allotment:
	
	Obj Cl:
	

	Funds Avail:
	$
	Appropriation:
	

	XID:
	
	Signature:
	
	Date:
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